
XTERRA Switzerland
XTERRA Classic - 20-24 Femmes

29.06.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps zone
3

Temps
zone 4

Temps
zone 5

1 307 BOISSY
ELEA

SAINT LAURENT
DU PAPE

FRA XTERRA
Classic -
20-24
Femmes

1994 5 02:56:17.613 - 22:56.574
(1)

54.914
(1)

1:37:07.196
(2)

1:06.397
(3)

54:12.532
(3)

2 309 BOISSY
DELPHINE

ST LAURENT DU
PAPE

SUI XTERRA
Classic -
20-24
Femmes

1991 5 02:57:04.469 46.856 26:02.068
(5)

55.573
(2)

1:35:35.536
(1)

1:02.053
(2)

53:29.239
(2)

3 365 LUDI
CORNELIA

HELLSAU BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
20-24
Femmes

1992 5 03:03:32.186 7:14.573 23:50.904
(3)

55.769
(3)

1:44:37.556
(3)

48.295
(1)

53:19.662
(1)

4 305 MATEROVA
LUCIE

DOBROSLAVICE MAC XTERRA
Classic -
20-24
Femmes

1993 5 03:07:54.655 11:37.042 23:39.222
(2)

56.769
(4)

1:45:51.077
(4)

1:24.799
(4)

56:02.788
(4)

5 263 ROUBALOVA
MARKETA

JILOVE U
PRAHY

CZE XTERRA
Classic -
20-24
Femmes

1994 5 03:15:16.136 18:58.523 26:01.306
(4)

1:09.735
(5)

1:49:44.478
(5)

1:26.496
(5)

56:54.121
(5)
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